School Name: KV JYOTIPURAM

Region: JAMMU

ST Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No.

Application
Submissio
n Code

Name

Service
Category

Service
Sub
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

3252602149
4225260014
1987

HAYA
FIRDOUS

NA

1/WL-1

3252602057
7525260013
0494

HAYA
FIRDOUS

NA

2/ WL-2

3252600994
5125260005
7738

ZAHID
LATIF

NA

NA

3/WL-3

3252601778
8125260015
7904

MAYERA C
HOUDHAR
Y

NA

NA

4 [ WL-4

3252601405
7525260013
1657

MAHMMAD
MEHRAN

NA

NA

5/WL-5

3252602501
6825260016
8748

INAYAT CH
OWDHARY

NA

NA

6/ WL-6

3252602219
4525260015
7650

BURHAN
SABAR

NA

NA

7 [ WL-7

3252601290
1425260008
4870

HAYA
FIRDOUS

NA

8 /WL-8

28

3252601775
2325260012
0997

MUSKAN
JAAN

NA

NA

9/WL-9

19

3252601046
4025260005
9081

MOHD
MEHTAB

NA

NA

10/ WL-10




S No.

Application
Submissio
n Code

Name

Service
Category

Service
Sub
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

20

3252601060
4325260005
9746

NIRVAN
MAHROOF

NA

NA

11 /WL-11

31

3252602138
7925260013
9030

MOHD
IMRAN

NA

NA

12 / WL-12

24

3252601421
1425260009
3116

FERHAN
AHMED

NA

NA

13 /WL-13

35

3252602369
3325260015
9376

ZOYA
KOUSER

NA

NA

14 [ WL-14

30

3252602123
2325260013
6877

SAMEER
AHMED

NA

NA

15/ WL-15

25

3252601634
4225260013
5334

USMAN
SABRI

NA

NA

16 / WL-16

15

3252600809
1925260006
5658

ALIYA CHO
UDHARY

NA

NA

17 | WL-17

17

3252600861
5925260004
7055

REHANA C
HOUDHAR
Y

NA

NA

18 / WL-18

32

3252602164
7125260014
1450

ALIYA CHO
UDHARY

NA

NA

19 /WL-19

29

3252601989
0025260014
1161

HAFEEZA
KOUSAR

NA

NA

20 / WL-20

12

3252600473
4025260002
3693

FALAK
NAAZ

NA

NA

21 /WL-21

16

3252600844
3025260004
5771

SAHIKA
JAAN

NA

NA

22 [ WL-22




S No.

Application
Submissio
n Code

Name

Service
Category

Service
Sub
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

23

3252601377
7825260016
8498

AMAAN
AHMED

NA

NA

23 / WL-23

34

3252602262
3625260015
1653

ATHIF
ASHRAF

NA

NA

24 | WL-24

33

3252602236
0725260014
8480

MARIYA
FATIMA

NA

NA

25 [ WL-25

10

3252600253
7325260001
1749

MOHD
RAZWAN

NA

NA

26 / WL-26

18

3252600867
5425260004
7208

MAHIRA
ANJUM

NA

NA

27 [ WL-27

22

3252601301
6125260007
0372

NIGHAT
KOUSAR

NA

NA

28 | WL-28

11

3252600452
9725260002
2149

MOHD
MANIKIB
FAROOQ

NA

NA

29 / WL-29

3252600209
0225260000
9467

MIRA
FATHMA

NA

NA

30/ WL-30

13

3252600538
8625260002
7295

INAYA
IQBAL

NA

NA

31/WL-31

27

3252601762
5425260014
0394

MOHD
ASAN
MOHD
ASAN
ASAN

NA

NA

32/ WL-32

21

3252601206
1425260015
7266

MOHD
ASKAR

NA

NA

33 /WL-33

14

3252600645
2925260003
4775

AHMED
IQBAL

NA

NA

34 [ WL-34




S No. Application Name Service Service Number of Lottery
Submissio Category Sub Transfers Number /
n Code Category Wait List
Number
26 3252601661 | IRAZ SABA 6 NA NA 35/ WL-35
8625260009

4036



http://www.tcpdf.org

